
 
University of Massachusetts Academic Calendar 

 

Fall 2024 

 
Date Subject 

  

September 2 (Monday) Labor Day (Holiday) 

September 3 (Tuesday) Semester Begins 

September 3 (Tuesday) Classes Begin  

September 10 (Tuesday) Add/Drop Ends  

October 14 (Monday) Indigenous Peoples Day (Holiday) 

October 25 (Friday) Last day to file for Dec 2024 graduation 

November 4 (Monday) Spring/Winter 25 Registration Begins 

November 11 (Monday) Veterans Day (Holiday) 

November 21 (Thursday) Pass/Fail & Course Withdrawal Deadline 

November 28 (Thursday) - December 1 
(Sunday) Thanksgiving Recess 

December 2 (Monday) Classes Resume 

December 13 (Friday) Last Day of Classes 

December 14 (Saturday) - December 15 
(Sunday) Study Period 

December 16 (Monday) - December 20 
(Friday) Final Exam Period 

December 21 (Saturday) Emergency Snow Day (if needed) 

December 27 (Friday) Fall 24 Grades Due Online 

 

Calendar dates are subject to change.  Please check the academic calendar web page for the most up to 

date version. 


